
OPTIMUM COACHING  

HAMSEY PRIMARY SCHOOL AFTERSCHOOL NETBALL CLUB TERMS 5&6 

KS1&2 (Year 2/3/4/5/6) – PLEASE NOTE £5.00 PER SESSION UPFRONT (£60.00 Total) 

Term 5 Booked (Please Tick) Term 6 Booked (Please Tick) 

Thur 19th Apr  Thur 7th June  

Thur 26th Apr  Thur 14th June  

Thur 3rd May  Thur 21st June  

Thur 10th May  Thur 28th June  

Thur 17th May  Thur 5th July  

Thur 24th May   Thur 12th July  

£5.00 Per Session – PLEASE NOTEPAYMENT TO BE MADE UPFRONT TO SECURE CHILD’S PLACE 

Payment method – Cash or CHQ, payable before attendance 

Cheques made payable to Mr Louis Munnery 

Bank Transfer - Account Number : 21364537 Sort Code : 40-28-15 Ref: Child’s name 

3 Stephens Close, Ringmer, East Sussex, BN8 5ET – lmunnery@optimum-coaching.com 

Please list here any allergies your child has: 

Please list here any medical conditions your child has: 

Please list here emergency contact details (Address and telephone number) 

1……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

2……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

I give permission for my child ……………………………… to be under the care of Mr Louis Munnery (Optimum 

Coaching from the hours of 3:00pm – 4:00pm on the dates selected above. Any queries or for contact, 

please email lmunnery@optimum-coaching.com  Please provide a password below, if for any reason you 

cannot collect your child, we will have a password in place for those who will be collecting to ensure safety 

at all times. 

Signature…………………………………………………………. Password…………………………………………………………… 

mailto:lmunnery@optimum-coaching.com

